LOCK/JIG Look-up Chart 1
	 MORTISE	 FACEPLATE	 Template
Brand	 Levers	 Type	 Part No.	 Width (mm)	 Length (mm)	 Width (mm)	 Length (mm)	 Choice
ALLBEES	 5	 DEAD	 65MM	 17	 76.5	 25.4	 127	 C4
ALLBEES	 5	 SASH	 65MM	 17.1	 108.7	 25.4	 152.3	 D7
ARROME	 3	 SASH	 -	 16	 103	 22.2	 155.5	 B1
CHUBB	 5	 DEAD	 3G114	 19	 70	 25.4	 133	 C5
CHUBB	 5	 DEAD	 3U114	 19	 70	 25.4	 144.5	 C6

Odhams Trading Estate  St Albans Road
Watford  WD24 7TR  England
Tel:  0044(0)1923 249911
Fax: 0044(0)1923 236879
These are maximum mortise lock case (body) lengths, unless radius ends are squared with a chisel.  Actual length of mortise
is 7mm longer.  Smaller mortise locks can be accommodated depending on the position of their fixing screws.
(RE) = Rounded ends.
*
Before using faceplate template check template is exactly 18mm
larger than the actual lock faceplate.
Faceplate Dimensions:
		 Imperial	 Select	 Not included with LOCK/JIG.
Metric	 (Approx.)	 Template
22 x 95.5 mm	 7/8” x 3-3/4”	 13	 Ref. WP-LOCK/T/13
22.2 x 156 mm	 7/8” x 6-1/8”	 1
22.5 x 152.5 mm	 7/8” x 6”	 2
25 x 51mm 	 Perko® R2 Rectangle	 14	 Ref. WP-LOCK/T/14
25 x 57.5 mm	 1” x 2-1/4”	 11 UPPER
25.1 x 57.1 mm	 1” x 2-1/4”	 15 LOWER	 Ref. WP-LOCK/T/15
25.4 x 121 mm	 1” x 4-3/4”	 3
25.4 x 127.5 mm	 1” x 5”	 4
25.4 x 133.5 mm	 1” x 5-1/4”	 5
25.4 x 145 mm	 1” x 5-3/4”	 6
25.4 x 153 mm	 1” x 6”	 7
25.4 x 156 mm	 1” x 6-1/8”	 8
25.4 x 165.5 mm	 1” x 6-1/2”	 9
25.4 x 177 mm	 1” x 7”	 10
25.6 x 60.2mm	 1” x 2-3/8”	 18	 Ref. WP-LOCK/T/18
25.6 x 153mm	 1” x 6”	 17	 Ref. WP-LOCK/T/17	 (RE)
25.6 x 162 mm 	 1” x 6-3/8”	 12
26 x 56.5 mm	 1” x 2-1/4”	 11 LOWER
26 x 110mm	 1” x 4-5/16”	 16	 Ref. WP-LOCK/T/16
Mortise Lock Dimensions:
16 x 52*mm	 5/8” x 2”	 F	 Ref. WP-LOCK/T/F
16 x 72*mm	 5/8” x 2-7/8”	 A
16 x 90*mm	 5/8” x 3-1/2”	 E	 Ref. WP-LOCK/T/E